
Department of Punjabi - Academic Calendar - Even Semester January-June 2020

Date Day Event (Birth/Death anniversary/Significant Event/International Day etc.)

1/6/2020 Monday Registration of 2nd and 4th Semester Students

1/7/2020 Tuesday

1/8/2020 Wednesday

1/9/2020 Thursday

1/10/2020 Friday

1/11/2020 Saturday -

1/12/2020 Sunday x-x-x-x-x

1/13/2020 Monday

1/14/2020 Tuesday

1/15/2020 Wednesday

1/16/2020 Thursday

1/17/2020 Friday

1/18/2020 Saturday -

1/19/2020 Sunday x-x-x-x-x

1/20/2020 Monday

1/21/2020 Tuesday

1/22/2020 Wednesday

1/23/2020 Thursday

1/24/2020 Friday

1/25/2020 Saturday -

1/26/2020 Sunday Holiday - Republic Day

1/27/2020 Monday

1/28/2020 Tuesday Allotment of Term Papers/Assigments - 2nd and 4th Sem

1/29/2020 Wednesday

1/30/2020 Thursday

1/31/2020 Friday

2/1/2020 Saturday -

2/2/2020 Sunday x-x-x-x-x

2/3/2020 Monday

2/4/2020 Tuesday Submission of Final Project Topic along with brief Proposal - 4th Sem

2/5/2020 Wednesday

2/6/2020 Thursday

2/7/2020 Friday

2/8/2020 Saturday -

2/9/2020 Sunday x-x-x-x-x

2/10/2020 Monday

2/11/2020 Tuesday

2/12/2020 Wednesday

2/13/2020 Thursday

2/14/2020 Friday

2/15/2020 Saturday -

2/16/2020 Sunday x-x-x-x-x

2/17/2020 Monday ਸਾਿਹਤਕ ਗਤੀਿਵਧੀ - ਪÅੋ. ਪੂਰਨ ਿਸੰਘ
2/18/2020 Tuesday

2/19/2020 Wednesday

2/20/2020 Thursday
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2/21/2020 Friday ਸਾਿਹਤਕ ਗਤੀਿਵਧੀ - ਮਾਤ ਭਾਸ਼ਾ ਿਦਵਸ
2/22/2020 Saturday -

2/23/2020 Sunday x-x-x-x-x

2/24/2020 Monday

2/25/2020 Tuesday

2/26/2020 Wednesday

2/27/2020 Thursday

2/28/2020 Friday Foundation Day Celebrations

2/29/2020 Saturday -

3/1/2020 Sunday x-x-x-x-x

3/2/2020 Monday

3/3/2020 Tuesday MST-1 - PBI.521 / PBI.571

3/4/2020 Wednesday MST-1 - PBI.522 / PBI.573

3/5/2020 Thursday MST-1 - PBI.523

3/6/2020 Friday MST-1 - PBI.524

3/7/2020 Saturday -

3/8/2020 Sunday x-x-x-x-x

3/9/2020 Monday MST-1 - PBI.526

3/10/2020 Tuesday Holiday - Holi

3/11/2020 Wednesday MST-1 - PBI.527

3/12/2020 Thursday

3/13/2020 Friday

3/14/2020 Saturday -

3/15/2020 Sunday x-x-x-x-x

3/16/2020 Monday

3/17/2020 Tuesday

3/18/2020 Wednesday

3/19/2020 Thursday

3/20/2020 Friday

3/21/2020 Saturday -

3/22/2020 Sunday x-x-x-x-x

3/23/2020 Monday ਸਾਿਹਤਕ ਗਤੀਿਵਧੀ - ਪਾਸ਼
3/24/2020 Tuesday

3/25/2020 Wednesday

3/26/2020 Thursday

3/27/2020 Friday Last Date for Submission of Term Papers

3/28/2020 Saturday -

3/29/2020 Sunday x-x-x-x-x

3/30/2020 Monday

3/31/2020 Tuesday

4/1/2020 Wednesday

4/2/2020 Thursday

4/3/2020 Friday

4/4/2020 Saturday -

4/5/2020 Sunday x-x-x-x-x

4/6/2020 Monday Holiday - Mahavir Jayanti

4/7/2020 Tuesday
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4/8/2020 Wednesday

4/9/2020 Thursday

4/10/2020 Friday Holiday - Good Friday

4/11/2020 Saturday -

4/12/2020 Sunday x-x-x-x-x

4/13/2020 Monday

4/14/2020 Tuesday

4/15/2020 Wednesday MST-2 - PBI.571

4/16/2020 Thursday MST-2 - PBI.573

4/17/2020 Friday

4/18/2020 Saturday -

4/19/2020 Sunday x-x-x-x-x

4/20/2020 Monday

4/21/2020 Tuesday

4/22/2020 Wednesday ਸਾਿਹਤਕ ਗਤੀਿਵਧੀ - ਬਲਵੰਤ ਗਾਰਗੀ
4/23/2020 Thursday

4/24/2020 Friday Last Date for Submission of Assignments

4/25/2020 Saturday -

4/26/2020 Sunday x-x-x-x-x

4/27/2020 Monday 4th Sem - PBI.599 Project Report - Submission of Final Draft

4/28/2020 Tuesday

4/29/2020 Wednesday

4/30/2020 Thursday 4th Sem - PBI.544 ਸੈਮੀਨਾਰ-2 (Final Presentation): First 5 students

5/1/2020 Friday 4th Sem - PBI.544 ਸੈਮੀਨਾਰ-2 (Final Presentation): Next 5 students

5/2/2020 Saturday -

5/3/2020 Sunday x-x-x-x-x

5/4/2020 Monday ਸਾਿਹਤਕ ਗਤੀਿਵਧੀ - ਦਲੀਪ ਕੌਰ ਿਟਵਾਣਾ
5/5/2020 Tuesday

5/6/2020 Wednesday

5/7/2020 Thursday Holiday - Budh Purnima

5/8/2020 Friday

5/9/2020 Saturday -

5/10/2020 Sunday x-x-x-x-x

5/11/2020 Monday Final Test for Competitive Exam (MCQs) - PBI.577

5/12/2020 Tuesday

5/13/2020 Wednesday Final Test for Competitive Exam (MCQs) - PBI.578

5/14/2020 Thursday

5/15/2020 Friday Beginning of End Semester Examination (Objective/Subjective)

4th Sem - PBI.599 Final Project Presentation (after end sem & before 25th May)

Note:

1. Departmental Calendar provides a template for activities to be performed in the department along with routine 
teaching and evaluation. Further, more activities especially Extension/Invited Lectures; Literary Programmes; 
Competitions etc. will be organized as and when feasible.
2. Semester Break for students will be from 6th June to 12 July, 2020.
3. Summer vacations for faculty will be from 8th June to 5th July, 2020.


